
LUXURY FLOORING

LUXE PLANK®



Piazza Travertine  |  Dovetail 
A6703/A6403

*When exposed to water Luxe Plank tiles/planks will not swell,  
buckle or lose integrity. See warranty for details.

30 10
30-Year Limited 

Residential Warranty
10-Year Limited 

Commercial Warranty

Style and Value
Choose from a stunning variety of hardwood and stone looks with the durability and value 

you need to bring effortless style to any room.

For your lifestyle
100% waterproof* planks– perfect for baths, kitchens, basements and laundry rooms

Tough commercial grade surface resists scratches, stains and wear, makes cleanup easy

Kids, pets, heavy traffic – Luxe Plank flooring handles it all with style

For lasting value
Both Luxe Plank with FasTak Installation and Luxe Plank with  
Rigid Core Technology are structurally reinforced for lasting  
durability and tough enough for commercial installation.
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Sugar Grove  |  Smokey Taupe 
A6775/A6475

2 innovative  
installation options
FasTak™ Installation – Quickest and  
Easiest Installation Available! 

A revolutionary repositionable self adhesive – for a quick and simple installation  
that holds fast and bonds tight. Just position and press into place… No Glue,  
No Pads, No Special Tools Needed. Enjoy your floor right away!

Rigid Core Technology – An Ideal  
Solution for Uneven Subfloors 

Thick, sturdy planks integrated with a rigid composite core and backed with an  
acoustic cork underlayment, can be installed right away with no acclimation time!  
Fast and simple locking technology secures the planks together and beautifully  
hides minor subfloor irregularities.
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Hardwood Looks
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6˝ x 48˝ PLANKS

Acacia
Natural A6707/A6407

Groveland
Natural A6709/A6409

Empire Walnut
Flint Gray A6711/A6411

Tropical Oak
Natural A6712/A6412

Primitive Forest
Falcon A6723/A6423

Acacia
Cinnabar A6708/A6408

Tioga Timber
Java A6710/A6410

Empire Walnut
Raven A6720/A6420

Countryside Oak 
Gunstock A6713/A6413

Concrete Structures
Gotham City A6721/A6421

Concrete Structures
Soho Gray A6722/A6422

Empire Walnut  |  Raven
A6720/A6420

Groveland  |  Natural
A6709/A6409



Hardwood Looks
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7˝ x 48˝ PLANKS

Castletown
Silver Mine A6753/A6453

Keystone Oak
White Veil A6738/A6438

Farmhouse Plank
Rugged Brown A6715/A6415

Derry Oak
Foggy Gray A6767/A6467

South Bay
Clamshell A6772/A6472

Castletown
Sweet Caramel A6754/A6454

Castletown
Carbonized Gray A6755/A6455

Limed Oak
Chateau Gray A6714/A6414

Farmhouse Plank
Natural A6717/A6417

Big Blue Mill
Indigo Allusion A6770/A6470

Sugar Grove
Smokey Taupe A6775/A6475

Limed Oak  |  Chateau Gray
A6714/A6414

Farmhouse Plank  |  Rugged Brown
A6715/A6415
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Stone Looks
12˝ x 24˝ TILES

SPECIFICATIONS FLOOR CARE

Travertine
Misty Day A6745/A6445

Lexington Slate
Sahara Beige A6702/A6402

Travertine
Natural Linen A6746/A6446

Piazza Travertine
Dovetail A6703/A6403

The Armstrong family of floor care 
products is designed to keep your 
floor looking as beautiful as the day 
it was installed.

 •  Once ‘n Done Resilient  
Floor Cleaner

Travertine  |  Misty Day
A6745/A6475

LUXE PLANK® WITH FASTAK™

NOMINAL SIZE Plank – 6˝ x 48˝ & 7.2˝ x 48˝
Tile – 12˝ x 24˝

THICKNESS 4 mm (0.160˝)

WEAR LAYER 12 mil (0.3 mm) – Urethane

EDGE DETAIL Pressed Bevel

CONSTRUCTION Solid Vinyl Tile (aka Luxury Vinyl Tile – LVT) Reinforced with fiberglass

INSTALLATION

WARRANTY 30-Year Limited Residential and 10-year Limited Commercial

COVERAGE Plank – 6˝ - 24 sq.ft., 12 pcs per carton; 7˝ - 24 sq.ft., 10 pcs per carton
Tile – 12˝ - 24 sq.ft., 12 pcs per carton

LUXE PLANK® WITH RIGID CORE

NOMINAL SIZE Plank – 6˝ x 48˝ & 7.2˝ x 48˝
Tile – 12˝ x 24˝

THICKNESS 8 mm (0.3˝)

WEAR LAYER 20 mil (0.5 mm) – UV Acrylic

EDGE DETAIL Micro-bevel

CONSTRUCTION 5 mm rigid polymer composite core with 1.5 mm LVT top layer and 1.5 mm attached cork underlayment

INSTALLATION

WARRANTY 30-Year Limited Residential and 10-year Limited Commercial

COVERAGE Plank – 6˝ - 27.4 sq.ft., 14 pcs per carton; 7˝ - 28.5 sq.ft., 12 pcs per carton
Tile – 12˝ - 28 sq.ft., 14 pcs per carton



SPECIFICATIONS (CONTINUED)
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Multi-Purpose Trim

Provides a smooth  
transition between  

adjoining flooring surfaces.

Flush Stairnose

Finishes luxury flooring  
on staircases, a step  

down or landing.

Design Name Color FasTak™ Installation SKU Rigid Core Technology SKU Trim SKU Stairnose SKU

Acacia Natural A6707 A6407 A6707TRM A6707STR

Acacia Cinnabar A6708 A6408 A6708TRM A6708STR

Big Blue Mill Indigo Allusion A6770 A6470 A6770TRM A6770STR

Castleton Silver Mine A6753 A6453 A6753TRM A6753STR

Castleton Sweet Caramel A6754 A6454 A6754TRM A6754STR

Castleton Carbonized Gray A6755 A6455 A6755TRM A6755STR

Concrete Structures Gotham City A6721 A6421 A6721TRM A6721STR

Concrete Structures Soho Gray A6722 A6422 A6722TRM A6722STR

Countryside Oak Gunstock A6713 A6413 A6713TRM A6713STR

Derry Oak Foggy Gray A6767 A6467 A6767TRM A6767STR

Empire Walnut Raven A6720 A6420 A6720TRM A6720STR

Empire Walnut Flint Gray A6711 A6411 A6711TRM A6711STR

Farmhouse Plank Rugged Brown A6715 A6415 A6715TRM A6715STR

Farmhouse Plank Natural A6717 A6417 A6717TRM A6717STR

Groveland Natural A6709 A6409 A6709TRM A6709STR

Keystone Oak White Veil A6738 A6438 A6738TRM A6738STR

Lexington Slate Sahara Beige A6702 A6402 A6702TRM A6702STR

Limed Oak Chateau Gray A6714 A6414 A6714TRM A6714STR

Piazza Travertine Dovetail A6703 A6403 A6703TRM A6703STR

Primitive Forest Falcon A6723 A6423 A6723TRM A6723STR

South Bay Clamshell A6772 A6472 A6772TRM A6772STR

Sugar Grove Smokey Taupe A6775 A6475 A6775TRM A6775STR

Tioga Timber Java A6710 A6410 A6710TRM A6710STR

Travertine Misty Day A6745 A6475 A6745TRM A6745STR

Travertine Natural Linen A6746 A6476 A6746TRM A6746STR

Tropical Oak Natural A6712 A6412 A6712TRM A6712STR

COORDINATED TRIM

Color matched trim is available to add a finishing touch to any floor design!



Armstrong Flooring has all your floors covered: 

Rigid Core • Luxury Vinyl • Engineered Tile • Vinyl Sheet

For more than a century, Armstrong has been known and trusted the world 
over for consistent quality, innovative design and satisfied customers.

Countryside Oak  |  Gunstock
A6713/A6413

South Bay  |  Clamshell 
A6772/A6472

Armstrong and the Armstrong logo are 
trademarks of AWI Licensing LLC. Unless 
otherwise indicated, all other trademarks  
are owned by Armstrong Flooring, Inc.  
or its subsidiaries.

Armstrong Luxury Vinyl flooring is FloorScore® 
certified to meet or exceed low-emission 
standards and will not adversely affect indoor  
air quality.

FloorScore® is a trademark of the Resilient  
Floor Covering Institute.

NOTE: Due to printing limitations, colors  
pictured cannot be guaranteed to match  
actual flooring material.

Floor designs copyrighted by AFI Licensing LLC.

© 2019 AFI Licensing LLC.

F-9198-519

www.armstrongflooring.com


